AnapTtameHT N2

Crpapa A

Etax -1

Underground parking 03

Underground parking 04

ETtax 0

Etax 1

ETax 2

Etax 3

Garage 05
Garage 06
Garage 07
Garage 08
Garage 09
Garage 10
Garage 11
Garage 12

Garage 13

Garage 01
Garage 02
Garage 03
Garage 04
101
102

103

201
202
203
204

205

302
303
304

305

401

402

Etax 3acTpoeHa nnouy

30.07 m?
26.86 m?
46.09 m?
22.01 m?
25.07 m?
22.49 m?
20.88 m?
27.31 m?
25.07 m?
21.11 m?

22.45 m?

34.5 m?
19.02 m?
24.00 m?
27.00 m?
95.91 m?
54.18 m?

95.41 m?

86.33 m?
69.16 m?
60.00 m?
60.00 m?

101.78 m?

86.33 m?
69.16 m?
60.00 m?
60.00 m?

101.78 m?

97.57 m?

110.47 m?

O6wa nnowy

37.21 m?
32.56 m?
55.88 m?
26.68 m?
31.16 m?
27.26 m?
25.31 m?
33.11 m?
31.16 m?
25.59 m?

25.59 m?

43.65 m?
24.29 m?
30.37 m?
34.16 m?
121.37 m?
68.56 m?

120.73 m?

109.25 m?
87.51 m?
75.92 m?
75.92 m?

128.80 m?

109.40 m?
87.51 m?
75.92 m?
75.92 m?

128.80 m?

123.49 m?

139.81 m?

Onucanune

Fapax
[apax
Fapax
Fapax
Fapax
Fapax
[apax
Fapax
Fapax
Moa3emHo napko MAcTo

MoasemHo napko MsicTo

Fapax
Fapax
Fapax

Fapax

TpucTaeH anapTameHT ¢ ABOP
[iBycTaeH anaptameHT ¢ ABOP

TpwcTaeH anapTameHT ¢ ABOP

TpucTaeH anapTameHT
[lBycTaeH anapTameHT
[iBycTaeH anapTameHT
[iBycTaeH anaptameHT

TpuctaeH anapTameHT

TpucTtaeH anapTameHT
[iBycTaeH anapTameHT
[iBycTaeH anaptameHT
[iBycTaeH anaptameHT

TpucraeH anapTameHT

TpucTaeH anaprameHT

MeHTxayc

WUsnoxenne

North-East-South

North-East-South

North-East-South

North-East-South

South - Garden

South - Garden

South - Garden

South - Garden

North-East-South

South - Garden

South - Garden

South - Garden

South - Garden

North-East-South

North-East-South

Cratyc

Hannuex

HanuueH

Hannuen

Hannuen

Hannuex

Hannuex

HanuueH

Hannuex

Hannuen

Hannuex

Hanuuen

Hannuen

Hannuen

Hannuex

Hanuuen

HanuueH

Hanuuen

Hannuen

Hanuuen

HanuueH

Hannuen

Hannuen

Hannuex

Hanuuen

Hannuen

Hannuen

Hannuex

Hanuuen

Hannuen

Hannuen

Price

55 950

49 950

59 950

49 950

54 950

49 950

49 950

55 950

54 950

39 950

39 950

89 264

49673

59 890

64 850

381450

226 475

379 275

299 891

258 154

227 760

227 760

349 950

299 891

266 906

235 352

235 352

349 950

369 235

399 857


https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/?current_building_sort_by=floor_
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/?current_building_sort_by=net_
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/?current_building_sort_by=gross_
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/?current_building_sort_by=description_
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/?current_building_sort_by=aspect_
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/?current_building_sort_by=status_
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/?current_building_sort_by=price_
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/situation-bg/?development_id=980
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1084
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-693751f2ec232&image_URL_id=1012&current_key=1084
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1086
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-693751f2ec232&image_URL_id=1012&current_key=1086
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1087
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-693751f2ec232&image_URL_id=1012&current_key=1087
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1089
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-693751f2ec232&image_URL_id=1012&current_key=1089
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1091
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-693751f2ec232&image_URL_id=1012&current_key=1091
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1094
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-693751f2ec232&image_URL_id=1012&current_key=1094
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1096
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-693751f2ec232&image_URL_id=1012&current_key=1096
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1098
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-693751f2ec232&image_URL_id=1012&current_key=1098
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1100
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-693751f2ec232&image_URL_id=1012&current_key=1100
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1102
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-693751f2ec232&image_URL_id=1012&current_key=1102
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1104
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-693751f2ec232&image_URL_id=1012&current_key=1104
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1077
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb8597c&image_URL_id=1013&current_key=1077
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1079
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb8597c&image_URL_id=1013&current_key=1079
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1081
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb8597c&image_URL_id=1013&current_key=1081
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1083
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb8597c&image_URL_id=1013&current_key=1083
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1067
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb8597c&image_URL_id=1013&current_key=1067
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1069
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb8597c&image_URL_id=1013&current_key=1069
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1073
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb8597c&image_URL_id=1013&current_key=1073
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=984
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939d3cbc771e&image_URL_id=994&current_key=984
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1022
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939d3cbc771e&image_URL_id=994&current_key=1022
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1035
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939d3cbc771e&image_URL_id=994&current_key=1035
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1016
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939d3cbc771e&image_URL_id=994&current_key=1016
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1056
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939d3cbc771e&image_URL_id=994&current_key=1056
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1042
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb89da8&image_URL_id=1014&current_key=1042
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1045
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb89da8&image_URL_id=1014&current_key=1045
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1047
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb89da8&image_URL_id=1014&current_key=1047
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1054
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb89da8&image_URL_id=1014&current_key=1054
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1037
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb89da8&image_URL_id=1014&current_key=1037
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1062
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb8c79f&image_URL_id=1015&current_key=1062
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/current_apartment-bg/?current_apartment_id=1066
https://vitoshagarden.investinbulgaria.bg/bg/price-list-bg/floors-bg/?building_floor_id=980-6939caeb8c79f&image_URL_id=1015&current_key=1066

